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Sunday 7:00 pm Hutch Bowl Lanes 1-14
USBC Certification: 707625
President: Amy McKay Vice President: Mike Penas
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 1112 1314

Wk13 03/24 11-7 2-3 13-9 1410 45 12-6 8-1
Wk14 04/07 == Fun Night!- Start Lane - 1 No points
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Team Pins + High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points Avg HDCP _ HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
1 8 4 GR8 BLZ of Fire 67.7 32% 15% 622 62 25012 720 2067 780 2268
2 13 5 Lucky Strikes 66.7 32 16 638 49 25001 842 2080 898 2248
3 14 7 Misfits 63.5 30% 17% 645 44 24792 736 2040 779 2172
4 9 2 Royals 58.3 28 20 615 68 24634 694 1965 769 2194
5 5 12 Team Eli 57.3 27" 20% 1 640 48 24530 739 2050 773 2199
6 4 11 Allin the Family 55.2 26% 21 % 607 74 24583 740 1971 817 2184
7 7 13 Holey Balls 54.2 26 22 619 64 24757 813 2063 883 2273
8 12 9 Crazy Rollers 51.0 24 23% 3 545 124 24144 663 1846 791 2213
9 2 3 Bowling Stones 44.8 21% 26" 535 132 24340 629 1695 772 2106
10 11 1 Auto Xpress 41.7 20 28 581 95 24708 678 1923 782 2235
11 3 6 Rock N Rollers 39.6 19 29 2 588 89 24206 679 1918 759 2158
12 10 8 Drinking Neighbors 37.5 18 30 3 594 84 24066 703 1893 766 2115
13 1 10 Pinning 4 Fun 25.0 12 36 510 152 19627 609 1637 759 2075
14 6 14 T N E Show 18.8 9 39 502 158 15670 630 1681 790 2161
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pinning 4 Fun 0 0 0 0 0 <> Bowling Stones 703 684 706 2093 4
3-4 Rock N Rollers 670 668 613 1951 1 <> All in the Family 657 703 649 2009 3
5-6 Team Eli 680 680 723 2083 4 <> TN E Show 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Holey Balls 653 827 703 2183 1 <--->  GR8 BLZ of Fire 735 753 780 2268 3
9-10 Royals 761 727 690 2178 4 <--->  Drinking Neighbors 646 656 650 1952 0
11-12  Auto Xpress 678 728 731 2137 0% <> Crazy Rollers 694 728 791 2213 3%
13-14  Lucky Strikes 726 741 666 2133 4 <>  Misfits 716 740 650 2106 0
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

759 Holey Balls
713 GR8 BLZ of Fire
696 Misfits

2067 GR8 BLZ of Fire
1979 Holey Balls
1977 Lucky Strikes

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Men 268 Jon Burmeister 742 Jon Burmeister
246 Jason Schmieg 647 Jason Schmieg
237 Tom Miller 614 Randy Schroeder
Women 223 Amy McKay 602 Amy McKay
191 Jackie Ondracek 528 Jenny Huiras
189 Jenny Huiras 485 Stephie Burmeister
Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference
Men 268-188=80 Jon Burmeister
246-173=73 Jason Schmieg
235-180=55 Mitch Schroeder
Women 223-172=51 Amy McKay
183-133=50 Taylor Schroeder
125-77=48 Tonya Sibila

Team Handicap Series

827 Holey Balls
791 Crazy Rollers
780 GR8 BLZ of Fire
Handicap Game
268 Jon Burmeister
246 Jason Schmieg
237 Tom Miller

223 Amy McKay
191 Jackie Ondracek
189 Jenny Huiras

2268 GR8 BLZ of Fire
2213 Crazy Rollers
2183 Holey Balls
Handicap Series
742 Jon Burmeister
647 Jason Schmieg
614 Randy Schroeder

602
528
485

Amy McKay
Jenny Huiras
Stephie Burmeister

Weekly Series over Average

Series - Avg=Difference

742 -564=178
647-519=128
553 -444=109

338-231=107
602 - 516=86
528 -447=81

Season High Scores

Jon Burmeister
Jason Schmieg
Jeff McKay

Tonya Sibila
Amy McKay
Jenny Huiras

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game
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Team Handicap Game

842 Lucky Strikes
813 Holey Balls

740 Allin the Family
Scratch Game

Men 279
268

267

247
226
219

Women

Tom Miller
Jon Burmeister
Randy Schroeder

Amy McKay
Annette Parpart
Loriley Eggert

2080 Lucky Strikes
2067 GR8 BLZ of Fire
2063 Holey Balls

Scratch Series

742
690
673

610
575
561

Jon Burmeister
Tom Miller
Randy Schroeder

Amy McKay
Lori Penas
Jackie Ondracek

898 Lucky Strikes
883 Holey Balls
817 Allin the Family

Team Handicap Series
2273 Holey Balls

2268 GR8 BLZ of Fire
2248 Lucky Strikes

Handicap Game Handicap Series
279 Tom Miller 742 Jon Burmeister
268 Jon Burmeister 690 Tom Miller
267 Randy Schroeder 673 Randy Schroeder
247 Amy McKay 610 Amy McKay
226 Annette Parpart 575 Lori Penas
219 Loriley Eggert 561 Jackie Ondracek

Team Rosters

Lane 1 - 117 - All in the Family HDCP=74 Avg=607

Lane 2 - 7 - Misfits HDCP=44 Avg=645

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Loriley Eggert 5102 36 141 0 Kelly Elling 4951 36 137 0
Shelly Eggert 4786 36 132 0 Stephie Burmeister 5352 33 162 0
Steve Eggert 5749 36 159 0 Aron Burmeister 6427 36 178 0
Chad Eggert 6318 36 175 0 Nick Templin 6074 36 168 0
Felicia Mundis 458 3 152 0
Kate Templin 0 0 0 0
Mackensie Templin 0 0 O 0
Lane 3 - 2-Royals HDCP=68 Avg=615 Lane 4 - 3 - Bowling Stones HDCP=132 Avg=535
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Stacie Peterson 5376 36 149 0 Deb Rannow 4282 36 118 0
Kristina Peterson 5261 36 146 0 Jenny Huiras 5452 36 151 0
Eric Peterson 5494 33 166 0 Loren Rannow 4875 36 135 0
Gerald Peterson 5557 36 154 0 Aron Rannow 4718 36 131 0
Alex Schmeling 480 3 160 0
Marcus Buschette 0 0 0 0
Lane 5- 13- Holey Balls HDCP=64 Avg=619 Lane 6 - 9 - Crazy Rollers HDCP=124 Avg=545
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Toumma Thammaringsa 4128 36 114 0 Sunshine Grow 4664 36 129 0
Taylor Schroeder 4849 36 134 0 James Grow 5767 36 160 0
Mitch Schroeder 6521 36 181 0 Tonya Sibila 2900 36 80 0
Randy Schroeder 6844 36 190 0 Jason Schmieg 6364 36 176 0
Lane7 - 14 -TNE Show HDCP=158 Avg=502 Lane 8 - 10 - Pinning 4 Fun HDCP=152 Avg=510
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Michelle Tucker 1811 18 100 0 Lisa Shurtleff 3881 29 133 0
Adam Tucker 2378 18 132 0 Ashlynn Whitcomb 3225 30 107 0
Heidi Maresch 1816 21 86 0 Jace Whitcomb 4062 30 135 0
Adam Engen 3879 21 184 0 Jeff Shurtleff 4060 30 135 0
Josh Muetzel 379 3 126 0
Steph Muetzel 309 3 103 0
Lane 9 - 4 - GR8 BLZ of Fire HDCP=62 Avg=622 Lane 10 - 5 - Lucky Strikes HDCP=49 Avg=638
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Jackie Ondracek 5523 36 153 0 Lori Penas 5492 36 152 0
Amy McKay 6283 36 174 0 Koreen Lemke 5260 36 146 0
Jeff McKay 4553 30 151 0 Jamie Lemke 6122 36 170 0
Kirk Ondracek 5189 36 144 0 Mike Penas 6153 36 170 0
Beau Plaisance 1079 6 179 0
Leah Kurth 0 0 0 0
Lane 11 - 12 - Team Eli HDCP=48 Avg=640 Lane 12 - 6 - Rock N Rollers HDCP=89 Avg=588
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Annette Parpart 5082 36 141 0 Shannon Lyons 5060 33 153 0
Ashley Miller 4331 36 120 0 Joyce Schommer 4412 36 122 0
Gary Damlow 6370 36 176 0 Patrick Schommer 4949 36 137 0
Tom Miller 7331 36 203 0 Jim Lyons 5834 33 176 0
Kaity Lyons 372 3 124 0
Alex Lyons 0 0
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Lane 13 - 8 - Drinking Neighbors HDCP=84 Avg=594 Lane 14 - 1 - Auto Xpress HDCP=95 Avg=581

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Lisa Bailey 4449 33 134 0 Liz Hoff 4025 36 111 0
Don Young 5975 36 165 0 Christina Burmeister 4629 36 128 0
Kat Larson-Schmidt 4965 36 137 0 Jordan Hoff 5393 36 149 0
Cody Larson-Schmidt 5689 36 158 0 Jon Burmeister 6959 36 193 0
Eli Miller 0 0 O 0

VACANT 0 0 140 0
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